Reviewed October 2024
Technical Data Sheet
Adheseal Backing Rod Open Cell
Open Cell Backer Rod For Joints In Construction
 Brisbane  North 26 Wolverhampton St, Stafford QLD 4053 PH (07) 3356 0000 Email sales@adheseal.com.au
 Brisbane South 8 Moss St, Slacks Creek QLD    PH (07) 3111 6666 Email slacks@adheseal.com.au
 Sunshine Coast 18 Kessling Ave,  Kunda Park  QLD  4556 PH  (07) 5447 0022 Email sc@adheseal.com.au
 Gold Coast  12 Distribution AV Molendinar QLD  4214 PH  (07) 5681 1111 Email gc@adheseal.com.au

cator or contractor must use their skill, knowledge, and expe-
rience to carry out additional works as may be necessary to
meet the requirements of the project. Specification for specif-
ic projects should be sought from the company in writing.
Conditions Of Use and Disclaimer:
The information contained in this TDS is given in good faith
based upon our current knowledge and does not imply war-
ranty, express or implied. The information is provided, and
the product is sold on the basis that the product is used for
its intended purpose and is used in a proper workman like
manner in accordance with the instructions of the TDS in
suitable and safe working conditions. Under no circumstanc-
es will the Company be liable for loss, consequential or oth-
erwise, arising from the use of the product.
Stock Code Description
FOAMOC/10 Round Open Cell Foam 10mm x 210m (5)
FOAMOC/16 Round Open Cell Foam 16mm x 150m (15)
FOAMOC/22 Round Open Cell Foam 22mm x 100m (11)
FOAMOC/29 Round Open Cell Foam 29mm x 60m (8)
FOAMOC/38 Round Open Cell Foam 38mm x 30m (6)
FOAMOC/50 Round Open Cell Foam 50mm x 20m (5)
FOAMSQ/2520
Backing Foam 25 x 20mm x 2 Metre (100-
Bundle) (200-Bag)
FOAMSQ/4530